
Building Applications Determined from 1 July to 31 July 2025

 Applic. No. Builder/Contractor Reg no. Property Address  Description of Work Type  Estimated Cost

250009 Owner Builder 17 Murchison Crescent DAMPIER WA 6713 Shed, Retaining Wall & 
Fence

BP  $              80,000.00 

250232 Owner Builder 5 Atkinson Way MILLARS WELL WA 6714 Dwelling - Alterations & 
Carport

BP  $              60,000.00 

250279 GBSC Yurra Pty Ltd 101957 11 Pioneer Road BAYNTON WA 6714 Dwelling & Shed BP  $       1,000,000.00 

250342 Owner Builder 5 White Court BAYNTON WA 6714 Shed BP  $              13,000.00 

250360 Owner Builder 25 Walcott Way BULGARRA WA 6714 Fence & Gates BP  $              10,000.00 

250361 Owner Builder 3 Bateman Court MILLARS WELL WA 6714 Sea Container BP  $                 1,500.00 

250365 Thomas Building Pty Ltd 13536 Lot 77 De Witt Road STOVE HILL WA 6714 Gymnasium BP  $              50,000.00 

250375 Owner Builder 32 Middleton Way NICKOL WA 6714 Fence BP  $                 6,000.00 

250376 Owner Builder 44 Campbell Crescent BAYNTON WA 6714 Shed BP  $              30,000.00 

250382 Owner Builder 19 Curlew Street BAYNTON WA 6714 Swimming Pool, Fence & 
Shade Sail

BP  $              28,000.00 

250389 Owner Builder 2 Davey Court NICKOL WA 6714 Carport BP  $              40,000.00 



250393 South Coast Building Co (WA ) Pty Ltd 102211 1 Campbell Crescent BAYNTON WA 6714 Patio BP  $              15,000.00 

250396 South Coast Building Co (WA ) Pty Ltd 102211 12 Featherby Way BAYNTON WA 6714 Patio BP  $              15,000.00 

250401 South Coast Building Co (WA ) Pty Ltd 102211 6 Carroll Place MILLARS WELL WA 6714 Patio BP  $              15,000.00 

250402 South Coast Building Co (WA ) Pty Ltd 102211 6 Farwig Court MILLARS WELL WA 6714 Patio BP  $              15,000.00 

250404 South Coast Building Co (WA ) Pty Ltd 102211 12 Enderby Street NICKOL WA 6714 Patio BP  $              15,000.00 

250405 South Coast Building Co (WA ) Pty Ltd 102211 15 Knight Place NICKOL WA 6714 Patio BP  $              15,000.00 

250406 South Coast Building Co (WA ) Pty Ltd 102211 30 Brooks Way NICKOL WA 6714 Patio BP  $              15,000.00 

250407 South Coast Building Co (WA ) Pty Ltd 102211 38 Brooks Way NICKOL WA 6714 Patio BP  $              15,000.00 

250408 South Coast Building Co (WA ) Pty Ltd 102211 4 Malus Road NICKOL WA 6714 Patio BP  $              15,000.00 

250410 South Coast Building Co (WA ) Pty Ltd 102211 43 Brooks Way NICKOL WA 6714 Patio BP  $              15,000.00 

250411 South Coast Building Co (WA ) Pty Ltd 102211 47 Brooks Way NICKOL WA 6714 Patio BP  $              15,000.00 

250412 South Coast Building Co (WA ) Pty Ltd 102211 5 Swetman Way NICKOL WA 6714 Patio BP  $              15,000.00 

250415 South Coast Building Co (WA ) Pty Ltd 102211 7 Davey Court NICKOL WA 6714 Patio BP  $              30,000.00 



250422 DBD Developments Pty Ltd 102951 16 Sharpe Avenue KARRATHA WA 6714 Restaurant - Fit out BP  $           307,000.00 

250425 Owner Builder 11 Honeymoon Road POINT SAMSON WA 6720 Fence BP  $                 3,500.00 

250426 Pilbara Pools & Outdoor 11 Honeymoon Road POINT SAMSON WA 6720 Swimming Pool BP  $              46,200.00 

250427 North West Pools 14 Pelusey Way NICKOL WA 6714 Swimming Pool BP  $              45,000.00 

250429 Owner Builder 14 Pelusey Way NICKOL WA 6714 Fence BP  $                 5,000.00 

250432 Bennco Group 107743 4B Banksia Court WICKHAM WA 6720 Carport BP  $              11,000.00 

250438 Owner Builder 10 Miles Loop BAYNTON WA 6714 Shed BP  $              13,000.00 

250439 Fleetwood WA & SA Pty Ltd 14096 Lot 250 Searipple Road BULGARRA WA 6714 Laundry BP  $           114,890.00 

250442 CPC Engineering 102835 33 Lewington Way BULGARRA WA 6714 Dwelling - Alterations BP  $              24,875.00 

250446 Owner Builder 3 Flynn Crescent DAMPIER WA 6713 Shed BP  $              17,504.00 

250447 Owner Builder 3 Hazell Court NICKOL WA 6714 Shed BP  $                 6,600.00 

250449 Owner Builder OB1016812 15 Meares Drive POINT SAMSON WA 6720 Shed BP  $              60,000.00 

250451 Masterplanners Interiors Pty Ltd 100633 Unit 14 5-15 Sharpe Avenue KARRATHA WA 6714 Office BP  $           322,980.00 



250452 Bennco Group 102743 Lot 250 Searipple Road BULGARRA WA 6714 Fence BP  $                 9,300.00 

250454 Auspan Building Systems Pty Ltd 12984 Lot 31 Resource Road GAP RIDGE WA 6714 Bulk Earthworks - Freight 
Terminal

BP  $           800,000.00 

250458 Owner Builder 40 Hunt Way BULGARRA WA 6714 Shade Sail BP  $              12,500.00 

250459 Total Site Services (WA) Pty Ltd 102839 5 Tue Place MILLARS WELL WA 6714 Ancillary Dwelling BP  $              20,000.00 

250460 Thomas Building Pty Ltd 13536 21 Coolerin Road BAYNTON WA 6714 Dwelling & Carport BP  $       1,168,189.00 

250462 Thomas Building Pty Ltd 13536 14 Myanore Parkway BAYNTON WA 6714 Dwelling & Carport BP  $       1,168,189.00 

250463 Thomas Building Pty Ltd 13536 12 Coolerin Road BAYNTON WA 6714 Dwelling & Carport BP  $       1,173,508.00 

250464 Thomas Building Pty Ltd 13536 2 Tanga Street BAYNTON WA 6714 Dwelling & Carport BP  $       1,170,389.00 

250465 Thomas Building Pty Ltd 13536 8 Coolerin Road BAYNTON WA 6714 Dwelling & Carport BP  $       1,170,389.00 

250466 Thomas Building Pty Ltd 13536 6 Coolerin Road BAYNTON WA 6714 Dwelling & Fence BP  $       1,168,189.00 

250467 Thomas Building Pty Ltd 13536 13 Coolerin Road BAYNTON WA 6714 Dwelling & Carport BP  $       1,168,189.00 

250468 Thomas Building Pty Ltd 13536 17 Coolerin Road BAYNTON WA 6714 Dwelling & Fence BP  $       1,168,189.00 

250471 Trasan Contracting Pty Ltd 12797 9 Turner Way BULGARRA WA 6714 Shed BP  $              36,496.00 



250472 Trasan Contracting Pty Ltd 12797 1 Padbury Way BULGARRA WA 6714 Shed BP  $           108,320.00 

250475 CPC Engineering 102835 Lot 1496 Lambert Road KARRATHA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE 
WA 6714

Fence BP  $              42,759.00 

250477 Prompt Contracing and Fencing 3 Tue Place MILLARS WELL WA 6714 Fence BP  $              19,635.00 

250479 Simple Land Solutions 16 Cowan Way PEGS CREEK WA 6714 Duplex STRATA

250483 C Diamond Lot 322 Malus Islands DAMPIER ARCHIPELAGO WA 6713 Toilet Block BP  $                 9,000.00 

250485 Total Site Services (WA) Pty Ltd 102839 3 Portland Crescent DAMPIER WA 6713 Dwelling - Reroof BP  $              59,000.00 

250486 GBSC Yurra Pty Ltd 101957 32 Ridley Street BULGARRA WA 6714 Fence BP  $              22,924.00 

250487 Intent Building Contracting Pty Ltd 103217 16 Gawthorne Drive MILLARS WELL WA 6714 Dwelling - Reroof BP  $           158,271.00 

250491 Prompt Contracting and Fencing Pty Ltd 8 Berkeley Crescent DAMPIER WA 6713 Fence BP  $              18,739.00 

250492 Thomas Building Pty Ltd 13536 14 Pioneer Road BAYNTON WA 6714 Dwelling, Shed, Fence & 
Shade Sail

BP  $       1,168,189.00 

250494 Coastal Electrical and Data 11 McCourt WAY WICKHAM WA 6720 Solar Panels BP  $              17,500.00 

250495 Coastal Electrical and Data 6 Rhonda Road BAYNTON WA 6714 Solar Panels BP  $              16,000.00 

250496 Coastal Electrical and Data 1 Burges Road MILLARS WELL WA 6714 Solar Panels BP  $              17,500.00 



250498 TDL Electrical Pty Ltd 13-15 Searipple Road KARRATHA WA 6714 Solar Panels BP  $              16,475.00 

250500 TDL Electrical Pty Ltd 6 Madigan Road STOVE HILL WA 6714 Solar Panels BP  $              12,365.00 

250501 Indra Electrical Lot 203 Woodbrook Road KARRATHA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE 
WA 6714

Solar Panels BP  $              19,000.00 

250508 Nature Based Play Pty Ltd Lot 3002 Bayview Road BULGARRA WA 6714 Nature Playground BP  $           120,000.00 

250513 Thomas Building Pty Ltd 13536 36 Coorbeelie Street BAYNTON WA 6714 Dwelling, Shade Sail & 
Fence

BP  $       1,168,189.00 

250514 Thomas Building Pty Ltd 13536 27 Coolerin Road BAYNTON WA 6714 Dwelling, Shade Sail & 
Fence

BP  $       1,168,189.00 

250515 Thomas Building Pty Ltd 13536 22 Coolerin Road BAYNTON WA 6714 Dwelling, Shade Sail & 
Fence

BP  $       1,168,189.00 

250516 Thomas Building Pty Ltd 13536 50 Coolajacka Crescent BAYNTON WA 6714 Dwelling, Shade Sail & 
Fence

BP  $       1,168,189.00 

250517 Thomas Building Pty Ltd 13536 44 Coolajacka Crescent BAYNTON WA 6714 Dwelling, Shade Sail & 
Fence

BP  $       1,168,189.00 

250518 Thomas Building Pty Ltd 13536 11 Butcherbird Drive NICKOL WA 6714 Dwelling, Shed, Shade Sail & 
Fence

BP  $       1,168,189.00 


